Katalog nahradnich dilt pro
prumyslovy Sici stroj

(JARUDAN

CT serie- UCP

@ anita

ANITA B, s.r.o.

Hliniky 2068

680 01 Boskovice

Czech Republic

tel: +420 516 454 774
+420 516 453 496

fax: +420 516 452 751

e-mail: info@anita.cz



mailto:info@anita.cz

ANITA ©

Serie CT-UCP



ANITA ©

1.UCP Pneumaticky odstFih

Pozice JKPOV Popis Pocet
1 4UTB010101 Connenting Block 1
2 8MA05320408A Nut (CT1028 M5-0.8*4) 3
3 8MB04280410G Stud (UTB0103 M4-0.7*2) 2
4 4UTB010104 Connecting Block 1
5 8MM05324507A Screw (UTB10105 M5-0.8*45) 1
6 4UTB010106 Driving Lever 1
7 8MQ04280608A Screw (UTB0109 M4-0.7*8) 1
8 4UTB000108 Ring 2
9 8MQ04280808A Screw (UTB0109 M4-0.7*8) 9
10 4UTB000110 Adjusting Ring 1
11 4UTB010111 Lever 1
12 4UTB010112 Lower Knife Carrier 1
13 8MB75180205A Screw (UTB0113 M2.5-0.45*2) 4
14 8MB75180205A Screw (UTB0113 M2.5-0.45*2) 2
15 4UTB000115 Lower Movable Knife 1
16 8MB02161004A Screw (UTB0116 M2-0.4*9) 1
17 8MB02160505A Screw (UTB0117 M2-0.4*4) 2
18 4UTB000118 Lower Fixed Knife 1
19 4UTB000119 Lower Movable Knife Guide 1
20 4UTB000120 Clamp Spring 1
21 8ME02160404A Screw (CT12-15 M2-0.4*3) 2
22 4UTB010122 Lower Knife Holder 1
23 4UTB000123 Supplementary Spring 1
24 4UTB000124 Knife Pressure Spring 1
25 4UTB000125 Clamp Spring Pressure Holder 1
26 4UTB010126 Clamp Spring Adjusting Piece 1
27 4UTB010127 Crank Chamber Cover 1
28 8MB03200407G Stud (UTB0128 M3-0.5*2) 1
29 4UTB000129 Spring 1
30 8MB04280608A Screw (UTB0130 M4-0.7*6) 2
31 4UTB000131 Upper Knife Carrier Guide 1
32 4UTB010132 Lower Knife Carrier Guide 1
33 8MB85240507A Screw (FT0538 M3.5-0.6*4) 2
34 4UTB010134 Thread Guide Eyelet 1
35 4UTB000135 Rubber Cushion 1
36 90DW040 Spring Washer 2
37 8MB02160304A Screw (UTB0137 M2-0.4*3) 1
38 4UTB010138 Knock Block 1
39 8MB75180405A Screw (CT0529 M2.5-0.45*3.5) 2
40 4UTB010140 Crank Chamber Cover Asm. 1
41 4UTB010141 Spring 1

Serie CT-UCP




ANITA ©

Serie CT-UCP



ANITA ©

2.UCP Pneumaticky odstFih

Pozice |JKPOV Popis Pocet
1 4UTB0O00301 Cylinder Holder Bracket 1
2 8MP06401112A Screw (UTB0O302 M6-1*12) 4
3 8MK06402314G Stud (UTB0O303 M6-1*6) 1
4 4UTB000304 Cylinder 1
5 4UTB000305 Speed Controller 2
6 4UTB000306 Joint 1
7 8MA08400613A Nut (RP10208 M8-1.25*6) 2
8 4UTB000308 Lifter Arm 1
9 2200000716 Washer 1
10 90ER060 E Ring 1
11 4UTB000311 Connector 2
12 4UTB000312 Connector 2
13 8MC03202606D Screw (UTB0313 M3-0.5*26) 4
14 90SW030 Spring Washer 4
15 4UTB000315 Electromagnetic Valve 2
16 8MM04283007B Screw (CT1359 M4-0.7*30) 2
17 90SW040 Spring Washer 2
18 4UTB000318 Electromagnetic Valve Base 1
19 4UTB000319 Silencer 2
20 4UTB000320 Elbow Connector 1
21 4UTB000321 Spring 1
22 8MB04280707M Stud (FT0122 M4-0.7*7)_ 1
23 8MNO04280400A Screw (CT0229 M4-0.7*4) 4
24 4UTB010324 Plunger 1
25 4UTB000325 Shaft 1
26 4UTB010326 Plunger Connecting Rod 1
27 8MA08500513A Nut (FTC10126 M8-1.25*5) 1
28 4UTB010328 Shaft 1
29 8MA22600729A Nut 1
30 4UTB010330 Cylinder 1
31 8MQ04280808A Screw (UTB0109 M4-0.7*8) 3
32 4UTB000332 Base 1
33 4UTB000333 Safety Switch Bracket 1
34 8MB04280608A Screw (UTB0130 M4-0.7*6) 2
35 8MC03201306D Screw (UTB0335 M3-0.5*12) 2
36 4UTB000336 Safety Switch 1
37 4UTB010337 Tension Release lever 1
38 4UTB010338 Connecting Plate 1
39 8MB04280908G Stud (UTB0O339 M4-0.7*4) 1
40 8MP05321210D Screw (UTB0340 M5-0.8*11) 2
41 4UTB000341 Connecting Block 1
42 4UTB000342 Trimming Cylinder Support 1
43 4UTB000343 Cyliner Bracket 1
44 4UTB000344 Speed Controller 2
45 2200000822 Collar 1
46 4UTB000346 Spring 1
47 8MC95300606F Screw(CT0823 M4.5-0.75*5) 1
48 8MM06401610A Screw(CT0625 M6-1*16) 2
49 4UTB0O1A0349 Electromagnetic Value Asm. 1

Serie CT-UCP






